2017 Navy and Old Gold Debate and Speech Exhibition

Schedule of Events

The Dr. Joseph H. Murry , Jr. Debates (Policy, Lincoln-Douglas, and Public Forum)

Friday, September 29, 2017

2:00 - 3:00 Registration at University of New Orleans
Student Center

3:00 Opening Meeting

3:45 All Debates Round 1

5:00 LD and PF Round 2

6:00 Policy Round 2

6:30 LD and PF Round 3

8:00 LD and PF Round 4

Saturday, September 30, 2017

8:00

9:30

10:00

11:00

12:15

12:30
2:15
3:30 ( at Holy Cross)
4:00 (at Holy Cross)
5:45

7:00

Policy Round 3, LD and PF Round 4
LD and PF Round 5

Policy Round 4

LD and PF Round 6

Policy Round 5

LD Octos, PF Quarters

LD Quarters, PF Semis

Policy Semis

LD Semis, PF Finals

LD Finals, Policy Finals

Awards Ceremony



Speech Schedule

Friday, September 29, 2017

Holy Cross

2:00 - 3:00
3:00
3:30
4:45
5:15
6:30
7:45

8:15

Saturday, September 29, 2017
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:45
11:45
12:15
1:30
2:30
3:00
4:15
5:15
5:45

7:00

Registration - Holy Cross Cafeteria
Opening Meeting

Round 1A

Extemp Draw

Round 1B

Round 2A

Extemp Draw

Round 2B

Speech 3A

Extemp Draw

Speech 3B

Speech 4A

Extemp Draw

Speech 4B

Speech Semis - A Flight
Extemp Draw

Speech Semis B Flight
Speech Finals A Flight
Extemp Draw

Speech Finals B Flight

Awards



World Schools Invitational

September 29, 2017 University of New Orleans

3:00 Team Check -In and Judge Roll Call
3:30 Judge Training, Motion Announced
4:30 Round 1(Impromptu Motion)

5:30 Round 2 ( Prepared Motion)

6:45 Round 3 (Prepared Motion)

8:00 Dinner (TBA)

September 30, 2017

8:30 Team Check-In and Judge Roll Call
8:45 Judge Training, Motion Announced
9:45 Round 4( Impromptu Motion)
11:00 Round 5 (Prepared Motion)
12:45 Lunch at Holy Cross
2:00 Announce Motion
3:00 Round 6 or Semis ( Impromptu Motion)
4:45 Finals ( Prepared Motion)
7:00 Awards

Legislative Debate

September 30 2017 Holy Cross

4:00 Oath of Office Administered
4:30 Session One

6:00 Dinner Break

6:45 Session One Resumes
8:15 Session One Ends




September 30 2017

Holy Cross

9:00
10:30
10:45
12:15
12:15
1:45
2:15
3:45
4:15
5:45

7:00

Session Two Begins
Break

Session Two Resumes
Session Two Ends
Lunch

Finals announced

Final Session Begins
Break

Final Session Resumes
Final Session Concludes

Awards



