2017 Navy and Old Gold Debate and Speech Exhibition **Schedule of Events**

The Dr. Joseph H. Murry , Jr. Debates (Policy, Lincoln-Douglas, and Public Forum)

Friday, September 29, 2017

2:00 - 3:00	Registration at University of New Orleans Student Center
3:00	Opening Meeting
3:45	All Debates Round 1
5:00	LD and PF Round 2
6:00	Policy Round 2
6:30	LD and PF Round 3
8:00	LD and PF Round 4
Saturday, September 30, 2017	
8:00	Policy Round 3, LD and PF Round 4
9:30	LD and PF Round 5
10:00	Policy Round 4
11:00	LD and PF Round 6
12:15	Policy Round 5
12:30	LD Octos, PF Quarters
2:15	LD Quarters, PF Semis
3:30 (at Holy Cross)	Policy Semis
4:00 (at Holy Cross)	LD Semis, PF Finals
5:45	LD Finals, Policy Finals
7:00	Awards Ceremony

Speech Schedule

Friday, September 29, 2017	Holy Cross
2:00 - 3:00	Registration - Holy Cross Cafeteria
3:00	Opening Meeting
3:30	Round 1A
4:45	Extemp Draw
5:15	Round 1B
6:30	Round 2A
7:45	Extemp Draw
8:15	Round 2B
Saturday, September 29, 2017	
8:00	Speech 3A
9:00	Extemp Draw
9:30	Speech 3B
10:45	Speech 4A
11:45	Extemp Draw
12:15	Speech 4B
1:30	Speech Semis - A Flight
2:30	Extemp Draw
3:00	Speech Semis B Flight
4:15	Speech Finals A Flight
5:15	Extemp Draw
5:45	Speech Finals B Flight
7:00	Awards

World Schools Invitational

September 29, 2017	University of New Orleans
3:00	Team Check -In and Judge Roll Call
3:30	Judge Training, Motion Announced
4:30	Round 1(Impromptu Motion)
5:30	Round 2 (Prepared Motion)
6:45	Round 3 (Prepared Motion)
8:00	Dinner (TBA)
September 30, 2017	
8:30	Team Check-In and Judge Roll Call
8:45	Judge Training, Motion Announced
9:45	Round 4(Impromptu Motion)
11:00	Round 5 (Prepared Motion)
12:45	Lunch at Holy Cross
2:00	Announce Motion
3:00	Round 6 or Semis (Impromptu Motion)
4:45	Finals (Prepared Motion)
7:00	Awards

Legislative Debate

September 30 2017	Holy Cross
4:00	Oath of Office Administered
4:30	Session One
6:00	Dinner Break
6:45	Session One Resumes
8:15	Session One Ends

September 30 2017	Holy Cross
9:00	Session Two Begins
10:30	Break
10:45	Session Two Resumes
12:15	Session Two Ends
12:15	Lunch
1:45	Finals announced
2:15	Final Session Begins
3:45	Break
4:15	Final Session Resumes
5:45	Final Session Concludes
7:00	Awards